HPL-H44XX1BA
Color: RB
11/29/2010
1/20
SPECIFICATION
HPL- H44X X1BA
Caution:
Depends on different chips structures, the thermal pad could has a polarity as

11/29/2010
6/20
4. Part Number Formation
K L W O
Luminous Flux Bin Code
Forward Voltage Bin Code
Color Coordinates Hue Bin Code
4 L W 1 H - K L W O
Type
Color
Chip Quantity
Bin Code
1 Quantity
W Cool White
H High Power
4 B A
B Dissipation power
L Lens120°
Lens & Assembly Type
HPL-H44XX1BA
Color: RB
11/29/2010
7/20
5. Characteristic Diagram
0
100
200
300
400
500
0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
Forword Voltage VF (V)
F
o
rw
a
rd
 C
u
rr
e
n
t
I
F
 (
m
A
)
Fig. 5-1A Forward Current vs. Forward Voltage: Blue color.
0
100
200
300
400
500
0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
Forword Voltage VF (V)
F